Columbus Ski Club 2022 Softball Season Dates (Subject To Change)

April
Thursday, April 21 Pre-Season Practice/Meet Your Team - Week #1
Thursday, April 28 Regular Season Starts - Week #1

May
Thursday, May 5 Regular Season - Week #2
Thursday, May 12 Regular Season - Week #3
Thursday, May 19 Regular Season - Week #4
Thursday, May 26 Regular Season - Week #5

June
Thursday, June 2 Regular Season - Week #6
Thursday, June 9 Regular Season - Week #7
Thursday, June 16 Regular Season - Week #8
Thursday, June 23 Regular Season - Week #9
Thursday, June 30 Regular Season - Week #10

July
Thursday, July 7 Rain Make-Up or Scrimmage Week #1
Thursday, July 14 Rain Make-Up or Scrimmage Week #2
Thursday, July 21 Rain Make-Up or Scrimmage Week #3
Thursday, July 28 Rain Make-Up or Scrimmage Week #4

August
Thursday, August 4 Rain Make-Up or Scrimmage Week #5

Sat./Sun. August 6th & August 7th End-Of-Season Tournament



